
1 島  田  麻  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広野　　　(京都) 19 63.99 38.19 25.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.59 6.893 2 3 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 3 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.99 3.693 4 4 2 4

4 3Lz+3T 11.11 X 1.77 12.883 2 3 3 3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 1 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.61 3.213 2 1 4 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 1.05 4.553 3 3 2 3

31.11 38.19

Skating Skills 0.80 6.586.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.75

Transitions 0.80 6.336.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.506.75 6.50 5.75 6.25 7.00

Composition 0.80 6.426.75 6.25 6.00 6.50 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.426.75 6.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

25.80

2 奥  野  友莉菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

原宿外苑　(東京) 43 56.59 32.25 25.34 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 1.18 8.381 3 2 2 2

2 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq4 3.90 1.30 5.202 4 3 4 3

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.99 4.623 4 3 3 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.603 3 3 4 4

29.23 32.25

Skating Skills 0.80 6.256.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 6.006.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50

Performance 0.80 6.426.50 6.50 5.75 6.25 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.426.25 6.50 5.75 6.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.586.50 6.75 5.75 6.50 7.00

25.34

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 後  藤  千  弦

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

伊勢山　　(愛知) 15 50.21 28.67 21.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.35 5.651 0 1 1 0

2 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.38 5.82-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.033 1 1 2 2

4 LSp4 2.70 0.90 3.604 3 4 3 3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2

27.03 28.67

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.175.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.505.50 4.75 5.25 5.75 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.425.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.75 5.00 5.00 5.75 6.25

21.54

4 村  上  遥  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北宇治　　(京都) 14 49.99 28.79 21.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.12 3.18-1 -4 -5 -5 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.403 2 1 1 1

4 3S+3T 9.35 X 0.14 9.491 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.601 -1 -1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 3 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 1 1 1 1

29.25 28.79

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.50 5.50 4.50 5.50 6.00

Transitions 0.80 5.175.25 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 6.00

Composition 0.80 5.335.50 5.00 4.50 5.50 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.75 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.50

21.20

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
Version:2022.67.1251.1081 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/01/30 13:38 Page 2



5 大  坪  瑚  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

豊明　　　(愛知) 36 49.31 28.51 20.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.98 6.482 2 2 3 3

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 1 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 2 0 2 1

4 3F< < 4.66 X -0.85 3.81-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 1 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.852 2 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 2 2

25.96 28.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.25 5.50 4.75 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.335.25 5.25 4.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.50 5.50 4.75 5.25 4.75

20.80

6 八  田  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

篠原　　　(神奈川) 28 48.97 29.37 19.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T ! 10.10 -0.20 9.900 0 -1 0 -1

2 3F< < 4.24 -1.56 2.68-4 -5 -5 0 -2

3 LSp2 1.90 0.25 2.151 2 1 1 2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 0 1 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.44 3.741 2 0 3 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 1 2 1

29.27 29.37

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 4.00 5.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 3.50 5.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.835.00 4.50 4.00 6.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.925.00 4.50 3.75 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 4.00 6.00 4.75

19.60
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7 入  江  美  友

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

原　　　　(長野) 21 48.48 28.28 20.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.88 6.182 1 0 2 2

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 0 2 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.403 0 1 1 2

5 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.43 6.591 1 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.36 2.162 2 1 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.701 0 0 -1 0

25.26 28.28

Skating Skills 0.80 5.085.25 4.50 4.25 5.50 6.25

Transitions 0.80 4.925.00 4.25 4.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 4.25 4.50 5.25 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.175.25 4.75 4.25 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.085.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 6.50

20.20

8 櫛  田  育  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇治　　　(京都) 16 47.84 25.02 23.82 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lzq+3T q 10.10 -1.57 8.53-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 3F!q ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 0 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.062 0 1 1 2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

27.63 25.02

Skating Skills 0.80 6.006.25 6.00 5.25 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.756.00 5.75 5.00 5.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.926.00 6.00 4.75 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.926.00 5.75 5.00 6.00 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.176.25 6.25 4.75 6.00 6.50

23.82

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 菅  野  夏  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

新羽　　　(神奈川) 25 47.10 27.04 20.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze+3T< e 8.08 -2.20 5.88-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 0 2 2

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 1 3 2

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 2 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 -1 2 1

6 3Fq q 5.83 X -0.71 5.12-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.243 2 1 2 2

28.06 27.04

Skating Skills 0.80 5.255.50 5.00 4.50 6.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.835.25 4.50 4.25 5.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.085.50 4.50 4.00 6.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.005.25 4.75 3.75 6.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.925.50 4.50 3.75 6.25 4.75

20.06

10 中  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上三　　　(東京) 1 47.00 27.34 19.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.71 6.012 1 1 1 2

2 3Lzq+2T q 7.20 -1.18 6.02-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 2 0 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 2 2 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.520 -1 0 -2 0

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 0 -1 -1

27.13 27.34

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.834.75 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.835.00 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.925.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.00 5.25 4.75 5.25 4.50

19.66

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA
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11 佐久間  結  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院　(愛知) 3 43.09 23.11 19.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.55 3.852 1 1 3 2

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 3 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.09 2.51-1 1 -1 -2 1

5 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.21 3.950 1 0 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 1 2 3 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 2 3 1

20.94 23.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.50 5.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.834.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.084.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.084.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.174.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25

19.98

12 豆  板  美稀子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

武庫川大附(兵庫) 13 42.76 24.22 18.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Loq+2T q 6.20 -0.98 5.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 3 2 2 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.520 1 0 2 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 -1 1 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 0 0 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 1 0 1 0

23.73 24.22

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 5.25 3.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.25 5.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.674.50 4.75 4.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.00 5.00 4.50

18.54

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA
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13 重  田  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長田　　　(兵庫) 11 42.74 24.82 17.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.791 2 1 1 1

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-2 -1 -2 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.62-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 0 1 2

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 -1 1

23.63 24.82

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 4.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.334.25 3.50 4.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.00 4.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.424.50 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 3.75 4.25 5.00 4.25

17.92

14 瀬  川  穂  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城学院　(宮城) 4 42.21 24.25 17.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 1 0 1 1

2 3F< < 4.24 -1.55 2.69-3 -3 -5 -5 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 1 0 0 2

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.66 2.97-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 -1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.730 1 0 2 1

25.17 24.25

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 3.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 3.50 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.424.50 4.25 3.50 5.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.50 4.00 3.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 3.50 5.25 4.50

17.96

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA
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15 鳥  居  琴  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青山学院　(東京) 29 42.02 24.36 18.66 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.28 5.781 1 0 2 0

2 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 2 1 3 1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 3 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 3 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 1 1 3 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 1 3 1

22.73 24.36

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 5.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.00 6.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.50 6.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 4.25 5.50 4.50

18.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 伊  藤  領  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関屋　　　(新潟) 23 41.75 23.01 18.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -0.42 5.08-1 -1 0 -2 -1

2 2F 1.80 0.24 2.041 2 1 1 2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 -1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 2 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.032 1 1 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 1

21.83 23.01

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.755.00 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.755.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.675.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 5.25

18.74

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
Version:2022.67.1251.1081 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/01/30 13:38 Page 8



17 高  橋  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

苦楽園　　(兵庫) 34 40.52 23.04 18.48 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+COMBO ! 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 -1.77 3.53-2 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 -1 0 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.722 1 1 1 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.072 1 1 1 2

6 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.402 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 1 2 2

25.83 23.04

Skating Skills 0.80 4.835.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.425.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.675.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.675.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.505.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

18.48

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

18 園  田  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

将監　　　(宮城) 37 39.93 20.53 19.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -1.13 3.11-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.14 5.641 1 0 -1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 0 -1 1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 0

6 2Aq q 3.63 X -1.32 2.31-2 -3 -5 -5 -4

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.06 1.820 -1 -1 1 0

22.55 20.53

Skating Skills 0.80 4.834.75 5.75 4.25 5.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.674.50 5.25 4.00 5.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.834.50 5.25 4.25 5.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.004.50 5.25 4.50 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.50 5.25 4.50 6.00 5.00

19.40

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
Version:2022.67.1251.1081 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)
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19 寺  島  綾  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

取石　　　(大阪) 40 39.65 21.33 18.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+2T ! 7.20 -0.39 6.81-2 0 -1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.44 3.741 1 1 2 2

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 1 0 0

4 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

5 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 -1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 1 0 -1 0

21.30 21.33

Skating Skills 0.80 4.674.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.584.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.584.25 4.25 4.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.584.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.50

18.32

20 牛  山  胡  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東洋英和　(東京) 7 39.35 20.87 18.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Sq+2T q 5.60 -1.00 4.60-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.520 0 1 2 1

3 FSSp2V 1.73 0.00 1.73-2 1 -3 1 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 0 1 -1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.952 2 1 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1

20.91 20.87

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 4.75 4.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.754.75 5.00 4.50 4.25 5.50

18.48

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
Version:2022.67.1251.1081 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)
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21 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平安女学院(京都) 26 38.82 20.88 17.94 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 0 2 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.56 6.061 1 1 2 2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 3 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.481 0 0 2 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.88 2.75-1 -3 -3 -3 -2

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.251 0 0 0 0

20.38 20.88

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.25

17.94

22 花  田  実  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

緑岡　　　(茨城) 31 38.15 22.09 17.06 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.16 6.360 0 1 1 0

2 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 0 1 2 2

3 3F!<< ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 2 0 1 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 0 1 1 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 2 2 1 2

21.83 22.09

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.084.25 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.334.50 4.25 3.75 5.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.00 5.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 5.00 4.00

17.06

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
Version:2022.67.1251.1081 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)
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23 鈴  木  杏  梨

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

三沢堀口　(青森) 6 37.13 19.67 17.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<<+COMBO << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 -1 0

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -2 -1 0

4 3F! ! 5.30 -0.53 4.77-2 -1 -1 0 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 -1 -1 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.642 0 1 1 1

21.03 19.67

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.424.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 3.50 4.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.25 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.25

17.46

24 加  藤  杏  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌伏見　(北海道) 5 35.73 20.47 15.26 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.301 0 -2 0 0

2 2A 3.30 0.11 3.410 0 0 1 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 -1 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.10 2.900 0 -1 -1 0

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 -1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 -1 -1 0

20.28 20.47

Skating Skills 0.80 3.924.25 3.50 3.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.584.00 3.25 3.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.834.25 3.50 3.00 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 3.834.00 3.50 2.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 3.25 4.25 3.75

15.26

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
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25 服  部  杏  奏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

平田　　　(愛知) 9 35.16 17.62 17.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.48 2.12-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 2 -1 1 1

4 2Aq q 3.63 X -0.55 3.08-1 -2 -2 -1 -2

5 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 1

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 2 2 1

17.83 17.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.25 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.334.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

17.54

26 日  比  優  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

石南　　　(東京) 24 35.00 17.34 18.66 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 4.24 -2.12 2.12-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2Tq < 4.66 -1.68 2.98-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 2 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 3 2

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

20.13 17.34

Skating Skills 0.80 4.755.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 4.00 5.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 5.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 5.00 4.00 5.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.835.00 5.00 4.25 5.25 4.50

18.66

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
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27 賀  陽  夢  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

四天王寺　(大阪) 22 34.96 19.82 15.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -1.26 3.48-3 -4 -5 -4 -3

2 2F 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.403 1 1 2 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.11 3.52-1 0 -1 0 0

5 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.16-1 -2 0 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.340 -2 -2 0 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 1 1 1 1

21.17 19.82

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 3.75 3.25 5.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.674.00 3.50 3.00 4.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.674.00 3.00 3.00 5.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.834.25 3.50 3.25 4.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.25 3.50 3.00 5.25 3.50

15.14

28 高  岡  も  も

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山王　　　(愛知) 18 34.82 19.48 17.34 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Fq q 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 0 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.081 1 2 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.690 0 0 2 1

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

6 3Tq+COMBO q 4.62 X -2.10 2.52-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSpB 1.20 -0.04 1.16-1 0 0 0 -1

23.12 19.48

Skating Skills 0.80 4.584.25 4.75 4.25 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.173.75 4.50 3.75 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.253.75 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.424.00 4.50 4.00 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 4.50 3.75 5.25 4.50

17.34

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
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29 三  木  音  葉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

成蹊　　　(東京) 20 33.36 19.64 15.72 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.10 2.20-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 3T+2T 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.503 1 1 2 2

4 2F 1.98 X -0.06 1.920 -1 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 2 1 3

6 LSp3 2.40 0.40 2.802 1 1 2 2

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.741 -4 0 0 -1

21.48 19.64

Skating Skills 0.80 4.084.50 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 3.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.834.50 3.25 3.50 4.00 4.00

15.72

演技時間:  -1.00 転倒:  -1.00 (1)

30 鈴  木  志  帆

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

帝塚山学院(大阪) 32 33.23 14.95 18.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 2 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

4 LSp2 1.90 0.06 1.961 0 0 1 0

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.06 1.84-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

6 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.922 0 -1 2 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.202 0 0 1 1

16.10 14.95

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.675.00 4.75 3.75 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.674.75 4.50 3.50 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.755.00 4.75 3.75 4.50 5.00

18.28

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会
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31 八  田  香里奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手　　(愛知) 41 32.46 18.52 14.94 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.920 0 1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 2 0 1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.32 2.721 1 1 3 2

5 2Lo+2Lo 3.74 X 0.17 3.911 1 1 0 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 -1 0

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 0 1 0

19.39 18.52

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.00 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.673.75 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.673.75 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

14.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

32 清  里  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南中山　　(宮城) 2 32.24 17.12 15.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.70 1.94-3 -3 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.56 2.84-4 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 -1 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.24 1.74-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 0 0 1

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 0 -1 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 1 0

18.62 17.12

Skating Skills 0.80 3.833.75 4.25 3.50 3.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.583.25 4.00 3.50 3.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.50 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

15.12

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会
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33 國  本  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山岡北　(岡山) 35 32.00 18.06 14.94 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.11 3.411 0 0 1 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.36 3.061 1 1 2 2

3 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.981 0 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.35 2.250 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 -1 1

17.98 18.06

Skating Skills 0.80 3.834.25 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.674.00 3.25 3.50 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.25 3.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.674.00 3.50 3.25 4.50 3.50

14.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

34 岡  垣  ゆかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

藤女子　　(北海道) 42 31.37 15.91 16.46 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2Lo 3.80 0.00 3.800 0 0 1 0

2 2A 3.30 -0.55 2.750 -2 -1 -2 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 1 2 2 1

4 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.13 1.87-1 -1 -2 1 0

6 StSq3 3.30 0.22 3.521 0 1 3 0

7 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

15.90 15.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.003.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.084.00 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 3.50 4.25

16.46

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日
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35 加  生  捺  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

王子　　　(大分) 27 30.06 14.32 16.74 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.43 2.17-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.532 1 -1 1 1

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 -1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.900 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 1 0 -3 0

15.61 14.32

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.25 4.25 3.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 3.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.083.75 4.25 3.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.174.00 4.00 3.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.174.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.50

16.74

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

36 甲  斐  劉エリカ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

彩都の丘　(大阪) 17 30.03 16.83 14.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 -1 0 -3 0

2 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.39 2.21-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.101 1 0 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.23 3.27-1 0 -1 -2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 -1.20 1.20-5 -5 -5 -3 -5

18.58 16.83

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.75 3.75 3.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 3.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.583.50 3.50 2.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.583.75 3.25 3.00 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.423.50 3.25 2.75 4.25 3.50

14.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会

2022年1月30日～2月1日

長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
Version:2022.67.1251.1081 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/01/30 13:38 Page 18



37 飯  田  夏  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

おゆみ野南(千葉) 33 29.93 15.05 16.88 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 1 0 2 0

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.083 2 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.32 2.222 1 1 2 2

15.38 15.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.00 4.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.174.25 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

16.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

38 勝  長  あすみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南小泉　　(宮城) 8 29.22 11.62 18.60 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F! ! 1.80 -0.12 1.68-1 0 -1 1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 2 1

4 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-3 -1 -2 -2 -1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.24 2.040 2 1 2 1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.25 1.25-2 -2 -2 0 -1

14.07 11.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.50 5.75 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.504.00 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.674.00 5.25 4.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.834.25 5.25 4.50 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.25 5.50 4.25 5.00 4.25

18.60

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会
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長野市若里多目的スポーツアリーナ（ビッグハット）長野市若里
Version:2022.67.1251.1081 (SOV:2021-2022,2021.11.12a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/01/30 13:38 Page 19



39 杉  本  羽  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

慶應藤沢　(神奈川) 12 28.19 12.19 16.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1Lz*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.690 1 0 -1 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.33 3.30-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.742 -1 -1 1 -1

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 0 1

12.43 12.19

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.50 3.25 3.25 4.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.674.25 2.75 2.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.924.00 3.25 3.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.084.25 3.00 3.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 3.25 3.25 5.25 5.25

16.00

40 山  﨑  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢　　(長野) 10 25.19 11.59 13.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-1 -1 -1 0 0

4 LSp1 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 2Lze+2T e 3.28 X -0.84 2.44-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -2 0 -1

7 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

13.48 11.59

Skating Skills 0.80 3.423.50 3.00 3.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.333.00 2.75 3.25 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.423.25 3.00 3.25 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.503.25 2.75 3.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.333.00 3.00 3.25 4.00 3.75

13.60

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA

第42回全国中学校スケート大会
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41 中  前  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

AICJ　　(広島) 38 24.32 13.14 12.18 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2T 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 0

3 LSp3 2.40 -0.08 2.320 -1 0 0 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 -1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.35 1.15-2 -2 -3 -1 -4

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -1 -2 -1

14.88 13.14

Skating Skills 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 0.80 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.002.75 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.083.00 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.082.75 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.25

12.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

42 廣  冨  ひより

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

米子北斗　(鳥取) 39 22.12 9.92 13.20 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.43 1.01-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.46 1.84-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-1 -1 -1 -2 -1

5 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.24 1.56-1 -2 -1 0 -3

7 LSp4 2.70 -0.54 2.16-1 -2 -2 -2 -4

12.54 9.92

Skating Skills 0.80 3.173.00 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.00

Transitions 0.80 3.172.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.332.50 4.25 3.25 3.75 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.332.75 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.502.50 3.75 3.00 3.75 4.00

13.20

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 女子ショートA
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